Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3396.107/
Pump

State: 07/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro
https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro
https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro

SK 3396.107 - Pump

Features

Model No.

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3396.107

1 pc(s).

8

8.5

84138100
4028177307872
EC000855
EC000855

27180704



