Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.



SK 3396.107 Pump

State: 31/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)



SK 3396.107 - Pump

Features

Model No.	SK 3396.107
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	8
Gross weight	8.5
Customs tariff number	84138100
EAN	4028177307872
ETIM 9	EC000855
ETIM 8	EC000855
ECLASS 8.0	27180704

© Rittal 2025 2